
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b} Insert full name and 
addrasses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) T & S London Construction Limited 

| (b) 
Darren Edwards 
Aspect Plus Limited 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at 5 May 2015 (c) 

Signed pd 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06727421 | 

Date 5 May 2015 

Aspect Plus Limited 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR i 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of T & S London Construction Limited 

on the 5 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Wayne Bibby 

Signed ax BeLA 

| Dated s/lslis 

sontre LL. Leth Date <{ slis . 



T & S London Construction Limited 

A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Vehicles 

Bad Debt 

Plant and Machinery 

Directors Loans 

Retentions 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

122 122 

1 0 

100,000 Uncertain 

1 0 

858 Uncertain 

Uncertain Uncertain 

122 

senate Le (lel 
S 

Date sislis 



A1 - Summary of liabiities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated surptus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditors 

HMRC - VAT 

HMRC - PAYE/CIS 

HMRC - Corporation Tax 

Directors 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

None 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

122 

0 

(0) 
122 

122 

0 

(0) 

422 

122 

0 
36,276 
68,156 
27,745 
12,988 
22,678 (167,843) 

(167,721) 

500 
(500) 

(168,221) 

ee 
a wr 

Date s/slis 



| #8 elv'z3 

| 
QV6 

1S 
‘mobseID 

‘2582 X08 
Od 

| 
peywr] 

uosmar 
| 

[o 
| 

| 
| 00 Sez'223 

‘peoy s200dg 
0g 

penuur  AQUEHNsUOD 
| 00 6Le'pts 
| 04 2ve'2913 

[ 00 992'St3 

lo Japjoyaseys 
